VALVER REGULATED SEAL LEAD ACID
BATTERY
OPERATION
MANUAL
Version：V4.2
Narada Power Source Co., Ltd.
Email: intl@narada.biz  Website: www.naradabattery.com
MP Series

NARADA Power Source CO., LTD                          MP Series Battery Operation Manual V4.2
 5
3．Indication of type
4. Types and Dimensions
Tab.1-1 Types and Dimensions
Type
Normal
Voltage
（V）
Rated
Capacity
C10(Ah)
Dimensions(mm)
Weight
(Kg) Length Width Height
6-GFM-50F 12 50 390 105 227 20.7
6-GFM-65F 12 65 395 105 270 24.5
6-GFM-85F 12 85 395 105 270 28.0
6-GFM-100F 12 100 558 125 227 37.5
6-GFM-100FB 12 100 395 108 287 32.0
6-GFM-105F 12 100 511 110 238 34.0
6-GFM-125F 12 125 558 125 270 47.8
6-GFM-150F 12 150 558 125 310 51.0
6-GFM-155F 12 155 559 125 283 53.0
6-GFM-170F 12 170 558 125 310 55.0
6-GFM-200M 12 200 498 259 238 71.0
5. Working Principal
NARADA Power Source CO., LTD                          MP Series Battery Operation Manual V4.2
 6
The chemical reaction takes place in lead acid battery is as follows: